EVENT
10-11 BB

12-13 BB
12-13 BB
12-13 BB

16-18 BB
16-18 BB

12-13 SB
12-13 SB

16-18 SB
16-18 SB
16-18 SB

10-11 BULLS

12-13 BULLS
12-13 BULLS

14-15 BULLS
14-15 BULLS
14-15 BULLS
14-15 BULLS
14-15 BULLS
14-15 BULLS

16-19 BULLS
16-19 BULLS
16-19 BULLS
16-19 BULLS
16-19 BULLS

FIRST NAME LAST NAME

GARRETT

WILLIE
COLT
WYATT

COLE
PEYTON

CASIN
MAX

TREVOR
TRIPP
EMMA

BRIAR

WILLIE
RAYSEN

SLADE
KASON
DILLON
ELI
STERLING
WHITLEY

LANE
TALAN
TATE
THOMAS
KONNER

SAT MORNING RODEO #5 BFC TOUR TO VEGAS
DRAW JUDGE 1 JUDGE 2 Total Score BONUS POINTS TOTAL POINTS

NALLEY 454 38 39 77 100 177
WALLING 103 42 42 84 100 184
KELLER 102 41 39 80 90 170
SHORT 101 37 38 75 80 155
IVES 153 35 30 65 100 165
MOONEYHAM 1A3 0 0 0 10 10
SHAVE 101 35 30 65 100 165
IVES 102 0 0 0 10 10
SCHERER -17 37 38 75 100 175
BURLESON -912 0 0 0 10 10
SANDERS 24 0 0 0 10 10
BRASFIELD 285 38 37 75 100 175
WALLING 273 36 37 73 100 173
PHILLIPS 38 35 36 71 90 161
MOODY 295 36 39 75 100 175
HUGHES 87 37 37 74 85 159
PRICHARD 281 38 36 74 85 159
EDGAR 283 35 35 70 70 140
HUITRON 8 34 35 69 60 129
STEWART BNT 32 30 62 50 112
SMITH 2289 41 41 82 100 182
ESPINOZA 347 0 0 0 10 10
GRAY BE 0 0 0 10 10
MARTIN WE 0 0 0 10 10
DECUIRE 04 0 0 0 10 10

PAYOUT
$70

$210

$140

$140

$210

$70

$140

$252
$84
$84

$350



